
WERC GP Racer 2018
Circuit Carole 7 & 8 Juillet 2018
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Course 1 (2)
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 GUEZET Christopher

Pass 19 1:21.191 1 1:21.191 *

Pass 29 2:34.551 2 1:13.360 *

Pass 38 3:47.551 3 1:13.000 *

Pass 48 4:59.057 4 1:11.506 *

Pass 58 6:10.659 5 1:11.602

Pass 67 7:22.625 6 1:11.966

Pass 77 8:33.703 7 1:11.078 *

Pass 87 9:46.122 8 1:12.419

Pass 96 10:57.482 9 1:11.360

Pass 106 12:09.256 10 1:11.774

No 9 BIARD Aurelien

No 10 BAGARRE Cedric

Pass 14 1:15.323 1 1:15.323 *

Pass 24 2:25.606 2 1:10.283 *

Pass 34 3:36.290 3 1:10.684

Pass 44 4:47.066 4 1:10.776

Pass 54 5:58.459 5 1:11.393

Pass 64 7:09.810 6 1:11.351

Pass 74 8:20.761 7 1:10.951

Pass 84 9:32.299 8 1:11.538

Pass 94 10:43.983 9 1:11.684

Pass 104 11:58.240 10 1:14.257

No 11 BERNARD Christophe

Pass 17 1:19.139 1 1:19.139 *

Pass 27 2:32.105 2 1:12.966 *

Pass 37 3:44.888 3 1:12.783 *

Pass 47 4:57.374 4 1:12.486 *

Pass 57 6:09.821 5 1:12.447 *

Pass 68 7:23.084 6 1:13.263

Pass 78 8:35.739 7 1:12.655

Pass 88 9:48.831 8 1:13.092

Pass 98 11:01.669 9 1:12.838

Pass 108 12:15.083 10 1:13.414

No 12 THIBAL Benoit

Pass 12 1:12.600 1 1:12.600 *

Pass 22 2:21.661 2 1:09.061 *

Pass 32 3:30.233 3 1:08.572 *

Pass 42 4:38.588 4 1:08.355 *

Pass 52 5:46.336 5 1:07.748 *

Pass 62 6:53.966 6 1:07.630 *

Pass 71 8:01.919 7 1:07.953

Pass 81 9:08.684 8 1:06.765 **

Pass 91 10:16.133 9 1:07.449

Pass 101 11:23.114 10 1:06.981

No 20 PAULUS Stephane

Pass 11 1:12.377 1 1:12.377 **

Pass 21 2:19.304 2 1:06.927 *

Pass 31 3:26.702 3 1:07.398

Pass 41 4:35.317 4 1:08.615

Pass 51 5:43.635 5 1:08.318

Pass 61 6:53.309 6 1:09.674

Pass 72 8:02.180 7 1:08.871

Pass 82 9:10.227 8 1:08.047

Pass 92 10:19.565 9 1:09.338

Pass 102 11:31.524 10 1:11.959

No 27 SNACKEN Eric

No 34 MONGRENIER Eric

Pass 15 1:17.673 1 1:17.673 *

Pass 25 2:29.063 2 1:11.390 *

Pass 35 3:40.224 3 1:11.161 *

Pass 45 4:51.498 4 1:11.274

Pass 55 6:02.864 5 1:11.366

Pass 65 7:14.440 6 1:11.576

Pass 75 8:25.609 7 1:11.169

Pass 85 9:37.519 8 1:11.910

Pass 95 10:50.761 9 1:13.242

Pass 105 12:04.080 10 1:13.319

No 76 POCHON Cedric

Pass 16 1:18.500 1 1:18.500 *

Pass 26 2:31.383 2 1:12.883 *

Pass 36 3:43.164 3 1:11.781 *

Pass 46 4:55.531 4 1:12.367

Pass 56 6:08.013 5 1:12.482

Pass 66 7:21.102 6 1:13.089

Pass 76 8:33.296 7 1:12.194

Pass 86 9:45.046 8 1:11.750 *

Pass 97 10:58.363 9 1:13.317

Pass 107 12:11.057 10 1:12.694

No 88 PIETTE Kevin

Pass 13 1:14.860 1 1:14.860 *

Pass 23 2:24.956 2 1:10.096 *

Pass 33 3:36.179 3 1:11.223

Pass 43 4:46.838 4 1:10.659

Pass 53 5:58.029 5 1:11.191

Pass 63 7:09.627 6 1:11.598

Pass 73 8:20.649 7 1:11.022

Pass 83 9:30.947 8 1:10.298
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No 88 PIETTE Kevin

Pass 93 10:41.389 9 1:10.442

Pass 103 11:51.148 10 1:09.759 *

No 91 DESHAYES Benoit

Pass 20 1:21.430 1 1:21.430 *

Pass 30 2:35.092 2 1:13.662 *

Pass 40 3:48.272 3 1:13.180 *

Pass 50 5:02.274 4 1:14.002

Pass 60 6:16.306 5 1:14.032

Pass 70 7:30.671 6 1:14.365

Pass 80 8:44.817 7 1:14.146

Pass 90 9:59.318 8 1:14.501

Pass 100 11:13.492 9 1:14.174

Pass 110 12:28.799 10 1:15.307

No 146 SIMONATO Kevin

Pass 18 1:20.676 1 1:20.676 *

Pass 28 2:34.071 2 1:13.395 *

Pass 39 3:47.866 3 1:13.795

Pass 49 5:01.029 4 1:13.163 *

Pass 59 6:14.280 5 1:13.251

Pass 69 7:27.654 6 1:13.374

Pass 79 8:40.671 7 1:13.017 *

Pass 89 9:53.842 8 1:13.171

Pass 99 11:07.645 9 1:13.803

Pass 109 12:21.180 10 1:13.535


